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SIGNATURE COQCKTAILS

SPIRIT HOUSE PHROM-THEP CAPE PHURET OLD TOWN KOPI MARTINI
191U 1U19 115U AzTUAUWINUKADWSKUINW [ENTRERIBT {ad vasdi

Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, egg Vodka Chamomile, pineapple, Spice rum cold brew Thai tea, Vodka, Kahlua, espresso,
white, lemon juice, Lemon Syrup mango, Yuzu, lime, cranberry banana shrub, lime, ginger ale condensed milk

Jasmine air
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SIGNATURE COQCKTAILS

KAMALA BEACH CHALONG TEMPLE BANGLA ROAD SARASIN BRIDGE
K18a0a1 uganis auuaulau AZWIUAISAU

Aged rum, Overproof rum, Roasted coconut gin, apple, Masala Bourbon, passion Pisco, gin, Falernum, lemon Juice,
pineapple juice, lemon juice, strawberry syrup, coconut fruit, lychee, whipped cream, passion fruit syrup, bitters

ginger syrup, bitters bergamot cordial caramel, lime
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PINA COLADA
cms,:llgl B;card_i, Malibu, c_oconut
Gin, Martini dry, olive m:.:‘é’ jﬂ\irgzapp\e YL
MARGARITA APEROL SPRITZ
T:%‘g:fj";'c'gle Sec, Aperol, Prosecco, soda
COSMOPOLITAN g‘;‘:““,’r‘;‘“
Vodka, Cointreau, .
cranberry juice Campari, Prosecco: soda
BNDAMBN ESPRESSO
TINI S
s\g‘ff F?un;n Midori, Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla -t ~
Blue Curacao, Orange syrup, Espresso = . >
juice, apPlg juice, NEGRONI TEQUILA SEX ON MOJITO
pineapple juice Gin, Campari, sweet RISE THE BEACH Bacardi, lime, mint. soda
TOBLERONE red Vermouth Teaqui\%, orange juice, Vodkba, peach Schnapps
Kahlua, Baileys, renadine raspberry liqueur,
Frapge\'\co, hgnev, gggcl;?&&i??\g? pi[\eapp|e juice, orange
‘gtt\sggfaie(;e\/arrﬁ Angostura bitters juice, cranberry )mfe
SLOE GIN SOUR 4
‘;‘ggg ';ggmn Sloe Gin, \erng_n juice,
Vodka, Tequila, Ginv sugar, egg Wh!'®
Rum, Triple Sec, Pepsi BLOODY TOM
COLLINS
gll‘“l‘gap ORE ‘BloodVAShiraz gin,
Gin, Cherry Herring, ;ﬂo{‘e):‘ﬁ' soda
Dorn Bénedictine, peAnh:
Grenadine, soda, Triple WHISEY SOUR
Sec, pineapple juice American whisky, lemon
STRAWB ERRY juice, sugat egg white \
DAIQUIRI . bt N s ‘
Strawberry, Bacard, 2 SUMMER PIMM’S MAI THAI
Triple Sec, lime JUicE OMANCE SUNDOWNER Rum, Orange Curacao:
Vodka, Malibu, Midori, pimm's, orange juice, orange juice, pmeapp\e
juice, Grenadine

lemonade, Grenadine applejuice, simple
Syrup, lemonade
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GILASS /Jue

CRANBERRY 8/18
PUNCH
Cranberry juice, ginger ale

LYCHEE MAGIC
Lychee, mint, soda

COCONUT ISLAND
Coconut water, coconut
milk, coconut ice cream,
milk, peanuts

MANGO TANGO
Mango, pineapple juice,
coconut milk

PINK LEMONADE 8/18
Lemonade, Sala syrup
LEMON LIME 8/18

BITTERS
Lime cordial, lemonade,
Angostura bitters

16/26

16/ 26

16/ 26

z COCONUT ISLAND g

S\USHY'S HOUs,

MILE TEA MAJESTY TEA with IMPERIAL WATERMAN BAY

HIGHNESS CHEESE FOAM HIGHNESS with Watermelon, strawberry,
Southern Thai milk tea. Southern Thai milk tea PHURET RAYA fresh cream, vanilla
topped with cheese foam. Southern Thai milk tea crumble and almond.
topped with Phuket kaya.

BEER BINGSU Frozen MAYA BAY Frozen KOH PHA NGAN
%1; 5 gggm Margarita Margarita

$29 per jug / $19 per glass
Tequila, Blue Curacao,
Triple Sec, lime juice

$29 per jug / $19 per glass
Tequila, Triple Sec,
Campari, lime juice
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«f  WWHITE WINE GLS / BTL ;a8 5
HOUSE WHITE 10/ - 7
> Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Vale SA = ROSE GLS /BTL
JIM BARRY WATERVALE 12/45 BELENA 13/49 g
F‘ Riesling, Clare Valley SA RED WINE e L Dry Rose, Riverina NSW "*
OYSTER BAY 12/ 42 HOUSE RED 10/~ ARKLIN s
Pinot Gris, Hawkes Bay NZ Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA S, G %
J >
} YALUMBA 11/35 THE AROMANTIQUES 15/58 OYSTER BAY 13/46 ***
A Pinot Grigio, Eden Valley SA Grenache Shiraz Mataro, Sparkling Cuvee Brut, C
Clare Valley SA Marlborough NZ
OYSTER BAY 12/42
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE 13/49 BROWN BROTHERS 12/45
y‘ Shiraz, Barossa Vally SA Pinot Nﬁir Chardonnay Pinot Meunier, b
EVANS & TATE 12/42 King Valley VIC
: Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret PEPPERJACK 12/48 ’*‘
River WA Shiraz, Barossa Vally SA DIVICI 14/59
Prosecco, ITALY
TAYLORS 13/46 OYSTER BAY 12/48
1 Chardonnay, Clare Valley SA Merlot, Hawkes Bay NZ SWEET WINE ’**
SHAW & SMITH Pri 15/58 WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK  13/50 BELENA 13/49 C
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills SA Eﬂacﬁrrf;tvs;:‘gimn Shiraz Merlot, Moscato, Riverina NSW s .
> w DEVIL'S CORNER 13/49 T = 7 T )
, Pinot Noir, Tamar Valley TAS ; "*
ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM 14/55 4 g
Super Duper Pinot Noir, :
Adelaide Hills SA
0 **

e
-
(
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% COGNAC/BRANDY

.45‘»"'

HENNESSY V.S.
AMERICAN WHISRY
JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7

JIM BEAM

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WILD TURKEY

MAKER'S MARK

GENTLEMAN JACK
“RARE TENNESSEE WHISKY"

CANADIAN WHISKY
CANADIAN CLUB

IRISH WHISRKY
JAMESON

SCOTCH WHISEY
JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
12Y.0.

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0.
SINGLE MALTS
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0.
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL
10Y.0.

13
14

12
12
13
13
13
15

12

12

CAMPARI / Italy

APEROL APERITIVO / Italy
PIMM'S / England :
GIN

GORDON'S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S

HAYMAN'S SLOE

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
RUM

BUNDABERG / Australia
CAPTAIN MORGAN / Jamaica
BACARDI / Cuba

HAVANA CLUB / Cuba

MALIBU COCONUT RUM /
Barbados

VODERA
GREY GOOSE / France
ABSOLUT / Sweden

23RD STREET DISTRILLERY /
Australia

TEQUILA
SIERRA GOLD
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL

11
13
14
15
15

12
12
12

12

12
12
13

BEER & CIDER
ASAHI / Japan

BINTANG / Indonesia
CORONA / Mexico
PERONI / Italy
HEINEKEN / Netherlands

REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY
& LIME CIDER / Sweden

HILLS PEAR CIDER/ Australia
DRAUGHT BEER

PHUKET TOWN SESSION ALE 4.8%

BANGKOK DANGEROUS
HARD SOLO 4.5%

COOPERS DRY 3.5%

COOPERS XPA 5.2%
CRYSTAL BALL

{
’Q
w
$
s
11
11 ‘
12 *q
1
11 ©
% 3,
14
300ml /500ml ‘
L
12/14
12/ 14
12/ 14 {
13/15
$59/3.5L
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SOFT DRINKS HOT 7 COLD

SOFT DRINE
COLA

COLA ZERO
LEMONADE

TONIC

DRY GINGER ALE
RASPBERRY SODA
JUICE

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
COCONUT JUICE

GLS/JUG
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14

a o o o

HOT TEA

JASMINE TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA

ICED TEA / COFFEE
THAI MILK TEA

THAI LEMON ICED TEA

~ THAI PINKY MILK

THAI BLACK COFFEE
THAIICED COFFEE

mmmmmm§

GLS/JUG
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/20

MILESHARES
CARAMEL SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE

BLUE HEAVEN SHAKE

10
10
10

10
10



